

Product Description

The 3M[™] PELTOR[™] FLX2 Platform consists of an assortment of PELTOR headsets and cables that allow for a simple and reliable connection to a wide variety of handheld devices. Flexible and adaptable, the FLX2 platform allows you to pair your protective communication needs with your existing handheld devices.

Key Features

- Coiled polyurethane cable
- FLX2 plug for connection to a wide assortment PELTOR headsets
- Kevlar® reinforced
- Robust and highly flexible

Applications

The 3M[™] PELTOR[™] CH-3 FLX2 Cable can be used to connect to a variety of compatible FLX2 headsets.

FLX2 Cables to -110 Headset and Required PTT Adapters

Article Number	Description	3M ID	Color Code
FLX2-200	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable J11 Standard, EX approved	7100185799	∩♥∩♥
FLX2-201	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable for Airplane Adapters	7100207323	∩₩
FLX2-210	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable 10m Straight Open End	7100219827	∩₩
FLX2-211	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable Curled Open End	7100224037	∩ ♥

FLX2 Cables to -111 Headset with PTT for Direct Connection to 2-Way Radio

Article Number	Description	3M ID	Color Code
FLX2-63-50	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2-63-50 Motorola APX/XPR, EX approved	7100185795	N# N#
FLX2-21	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2-21 Motorola CP200/2-pin	7100193228	∩♥
FLX2-69	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2-21 Motorola M9 Plug	7100220865	∩♥
FLX2-32	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2-32 Motorola HT Series	7100193227	∩♥
FLX2-65	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2-65 Motorola ex500/ex600	7100197572	∩♥
FLX2-18	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2-18 Motorola XTS Series	7100197566	∩♥
FLX2-36	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2-36 Kenwood 2-pin	7100193170	∩♥
FLX2-107-50	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2-107-50 Kenwood Multi-pin, EX approved	7100185797	∿" ∿"
FLX2-35	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2-35 Icom 2-Pin Angled	7100197556	∩♥
FLX2-44	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2-44 Icom Multipin S8	7100197565	∩♥
FLX2-64	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2-64 Icom F34/44	7100197568	∩♥
FLX2-111	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2-111 Hytera PD7 Series	7100197719	∩♥
FLX2-101	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2-101 Sepura 800/900	7100197718	∩♥
FLX2-28	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2-28 2.5mm	7100193229	∩♥











FLX2 Cables to -112 Listen Only Hearing Protector

Article Number	Description	3M ID	Color Code
FLX2-202	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable 3.5mm Stereo	7100191443	∩♥
FLX2-203	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable 2.5mm Mono, EX approved	7100185762	∿₩∿♥
FLX2-204	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable 1/4" Stereo	7100191444	∩₩
FLX2-205	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable 3.5mm Mono, EX approved	7100185800	∿₩∿♥
FLX2-207	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable 1/4" Mono	7100224039	∩♥
FLX2-208	3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 Cable 3.5mm Threaded	7100207324	∩♥



Warranty

The warranty does not cover any damage caused by neglected maintenance or careless handling. For more information on maintenance, please see the user instruction. For complete warranty condition, contact your dealer or local 3M office.

Important Notice

3M does not accept liability of any kind, be it direct or consequential (including, but not limited to, loss of profits, business and/or goodwill) arising from reliance upon any information herein provided by 3M.

The user is responsible for determining the suitability of the products for their intended use. 3M acknowledges the respective Trademark Owners' rights in this literature.

Personal Safety Division

3M Center, Building 235-2W-70 St. Paul, MN 55144-1000

3M PSD products are occupational use only.

In United States of AmericaTechnical Service:1-800-243-4630Customer Service:1-800-328-16673M.com/workersafetyIn CanadaTechnical Service:1-800-267-4414Customer Service:1-800-364-35773M.ca/SafetyIn Service:

© 3M 2020. All rights reserved. 3M and PELTOR are trademarks of 3M Company and its affiliates Used under license in Canada. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners. Please recycle. www.3M.com/PELTOR

